Licence Applications Assessment Performance
as at 31 January 2019

- Mineral Resources (Sustainable Development) Act 1990
- Mining
- Work Authority
- Exploration
- Retention
- Prospecting
Shows the number of MRSDA licence applications that
was with Earth Resources Regulation or the Applicant.
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Licence Applications Assessment Performance -

Licence Application numbers as at 31-Jan-2019

Over Statutory Within Statutory Total

Time Frame Time Frame Applications

With Applicant 198

With Earth Resources

Regulation e

Total

Applications

Monthly Licence Applications with Earth Resources Regulation
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31/01/2018  28/02/2018  31/03/2018  30/04/2018  31/05/2018  30/06/2018  31/07/2018  31/08/2018  30/09/2018  31/10/2018  30/11/2018  31/12/2018  31/01/2019
Existing Applications Over STF Applications Over STF in the current month Within STF Overall Total Applications .
Jan-18 Feb-18 Mar-18 Apr-18 May-18 Jun-18 Jul-18 Aug-18 Sep-18 Oct-18 Nov-18 Dec-18 Jan-19
Existing Apps Over STF 2 3 2 5 5 5 6 6 6 8 10 1 14
Apps Over STF in current month 1 0 3 0 0 1 0 0 2 2 1 3 0
Total Apps Over STF 3 3 5 5 5 6 6 6 8 10 1 14 14
Apps with ERR Within STF 23 40 38 32 26 36 31 19 19 30 41 44 39
Apps with Applicants 217 207 209 217 218 194 190 192 191 181 187 185 198




Applications with Earth Resources Regulation

Tenement Type

Mining Licence
Mining Licence
Mining Licence
Retention Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Prospecting Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Prospecting Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Retention Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Retention Licence
Retention Licence
Retention Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Mining Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Prospecting Licence
Exploration Licence
Prospecting Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Prospecting Licence
Exploration Licence

Tenement No Tenement Holder

MIN5564
MIN5561
MIN006222
RL2005
EL006579
EL006578
EL006580
EL006608
EL006609
EL006819
EL006820
EL006752
PL006800
EL006656
EL006848
EL006874
EL006780
EL006893
EL5042
EL006069
EL006388
EL006645
PL006709
EL006713
ELO06779
RLO06806
EL006825
EL006842
EL006847
EL006851
EL006865
EL006866
EL006892
RL006904
RLO06905
RLO06906
EL006907
EL006914
EL006915
MINO006916
EL006917
EL006920
PL006921
EL006923
PL006925
EL006926
EL006932
EL006937
PL006941
EL006943

Tamas Kapitany

Barfuss Corporation Pty Ltd
Cummins Minerals Pty Ltd

Cassilis Mining Pty Ltd

Kalbar Resources Ltd

Kalbar Resources Ltd

Kalbar Resources Ltd

Castlemaine Goldfields Pty Ltd
Dunolly Gold Developments Pty Ltc
Navarre Minerals Limited

CGM (WA) Pty Ltd

Kalamazoo Resources Limited
Rodney Clifford

Currawong Resources Pty Ltd
Goulburn Resources Pty Ltd

P S & G F Forwood Pty Ltd
Kalamazoo Resources Limited
Newmont Exploration Pty Ltd
Orion Minerals Ltd

Orion Minerals Ltd

Sawells Pty Ltd

Agricoal Pty Ltd

Joshua Thurlow

Mercator Gold Australia Pty Limited
David Deitz

VHM Ltd

The Vic Gold Company Pty Ltd
Mandalay Resources Costerfield O
Mandalay Resources Costerfield O
Balmaine Gold Pty Ltd

Dart Mining NL

Dart Mining NL

Gabriel Kushnir Holdings Pty Ltd
Basin Minerals Holdings Pty Ltd
Basin Minerals Holdings Pty Ltd
Basin Minerals Holdings Pty Ltd
Mercator Gold Australia Pty Limited
Providence Gold & Minerals Pty Ltc
VHM Ltd

Neville Perry

Eagle Gold Mining Pty Ltd
Jamieson Minerals Pty Ltd

Mark W Smith

VHM Ltd

Hanson Construction Materials Pty
VHM Ltd

Dunolly Gold Developments Pty Ltc
Nagambie Resources Ltd

lan James Palmer

CGM (WA) Pty Ltd

Submitted Date AcceptedDate Status

07/12/2011
16/02/2012
03/12/2015
12/12/2012
18/09/2017
18/09/2017
18/09/2017
17/10/2017
17/10/2017
25/07/2018
25/07/2018
09/04/2018
19/06/2018
21/12/2017
12/09/2018
15/08/2018
28/05/2018
07/11/2018
27/03/2007
13/07/2015
08/09/2016
28/11/2017
07/02/2018
20/02/2018
28/05/2018
08/07/2018
10/08/2018
02/10/2018
02/10/2018
04/10/2018
16/10/2018
16/10/2018
15/11/2018
18/01/2019
18/01/2019
18/01/2019
30/11/2018
29/11/2018
29/11/2018
14/12/2018
06/12/2018
09/12/2018
14/01/2019
13/12/2018
14/01/2019
14/12/2018
24/12/2018
09/01/2019
17/01/2019
18/01/2019

Earth Resources Regulation - Licence Applications Assessment Performance

22/05/2013
20/02/2012
16/12/2015
08/01/2013
27/09/2017
27/09/2017
27/09/2017

14/05/2018
12/07/2018
08/01/2018
20/09/2018
30/10/2018
27/07/2018
23/01/2019
04/04/2007
15/07/2015

Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application

Stage currently with

Preliminary Assessment Complete
Tenement Administration
Tenement Administration
Preliminary Assessment Complete
Preliminary Assessment Complete
Preliminary Assessment Complete
Preliminary Assessment Complete
Preliminary Assessment Complete
Preliminary Assessment Complete
Merit

Merit

Preliminary Assessment Complete
Preliminary Assessment Complete
Preliminary Assessment Complete
Preliminary Assessment Complete
Preliminary Assessment Complete
Tenement Administration
Accepted

Preliminary Assessment Complete
Preliminary Assessment Complete
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted

Primary Mineral

Crystals

Gold

Gypsum

Gold

Mineral Sands
Mineral Sands
Mineral Sands
Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Base Metals (copper / lead / zinc

Copper
Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Brown Coal
Brown Coal
Gold

Base Metals (copper / lead / zinc

Gold

Mineral Sands

Gold

Antimony

Antimony

Gold

Antimony

Antimony

Gold

Mineral Sands
Mineral Sands
Mineral Sands
Antimony

Antimony

Rare Earth Elements
Gold

Gold

Gold

Gypsum

Rare Earth Elements
Kaolin / Clay

Rare Earth Elements
Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Days with ERR

1,800
732
682
504
413
408
408
241
241
189
189
141
123
119
50
20
17
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Tenement Type Tenement No Tenement Holder Submitted Date AcceptedDate Status Stage currently with

Primary Mineral Days with ERR
Retention Licence RL0O06571 WIM Resource Pty Ltd 19/12/2017 Application Received - Yet to be accepted Mineral Sands 0
Exploration Licence EL006595 Kralcopic Pty Ltd 16/10/2017 Application Received - Yet to be accepted Gold 0
Exploration Licence EL006596 Kralcopic Pty Ltd 16/10/2017 Application Received - Yet to be accepted Gold 0
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